
O

O

ITG
NITTABLIPS

PLASMARK

BISELLI
TÊXTIL

EASY
PRO

LOGISC

CLIMA FLEX YITAI GROUP
JB

ECOTÊX

MICHEFIOS

NEETEX

ITAG

MERCOPLASA

LEADSFON

DAY BRASIL

TEXFIELDGRÁFICA
NF

N
E

W
T

E
C

IMPORTERM
ARAUTERM

MAJO
LACRE

VMZ
SLING

QUANZHOU
HENGYI

FILTEX

CLEAR
PAPEIS

ADI

MARED

PERMATEX

LENZING

ETON

YGUAÇU

YAMUNA

UNIFERRO AVCOBURNTECH

SANTANATEX

ZOUIL
RUDOLF SIZING
RUDOLF SOFT

T
O

M
S

IC ORGANIZA
TÊXTIL

INOVAR QUIMIJEANS MINASBELT 
CORREIAS

CLO

R
U

A
 3

8

R
U

A
 3

7

RUA 33

RUA 34

RUA 35

RUA 36

V
A

L
E

N
S

O
F

T

C
A

V
IQ

U
IO

L
I

GRÁFICA
MERCÚRIO
VALENTEX

KM

POLETOBR GROUP BLUCOR

RJS
CORREIAS

ALT SILK

1
2
.0

6
.0

01 02 03 04 05 06

07

08

09

10

11

12

131415161718 18a1920

21

23

24

25

26

30

31 32

27A27

33 34 35 36

42

49

51

4847464544

52

43

50A 50B50

414039A

35A
28A

39

45A

3837

27B 28 29

10.0

6
.0

6
.06
.0

6
.0 6
.0

1
0
.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

4.07.06.05.0 5.04.04.03.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0 95m²

80m²

42m²57m²

5.0

3.03.05.0

5.0 4.05.0

3.0 5.0

5.0

5.0

5.04.04.05.0

5.0

4.0

5.0

5.07.0

6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 6.0

5.0

8.0

5.0

4
.0

4
.0

6
.0

6
.0

6
.0

4
.0

4
.0

4
.0

4
.04
.0 4
.0

4
.0

4
.0

5
.0

6
.0

5
.0

5
.0

5
.0

5
.0

5
.0

5
.05
.05
.0

5
.0

5
.0

5
.0

5
.0

5
.0

5
.0

5
.0

5
.05
.0

5
.0

1
0
.0

5
.0

5
.0

5
.0

5
.0

5
.0

4
.0

4
.04
.0

4
.04
.0

4.0 3.04.0 7.018.0

5
.0 5
.0 5
.0

5
.0

5
.0

5
.0

1
0
.0

5
.0

6
.0

7.09.03.0 10.0 10.0

ACESSO
SETOR 04

6
.0

E
N

T
R

A
D

A

SAÍDA DE EMERGÊNCIA

22

2.0

2.0

5
.0

6
.0

5
.0

35B

28B

03A

39B

PELICAN

45B
2.0

5
.0

2.0

5
.0

Z
O

U
IL

N
E

T
F
A

C
E

T
E

C
N

O
L

O
G

IA

A
L
T

M
A

N
N

 
IM

P
O

R
T
A

Ç
Ã

O

D
A

T
A

 
S

O
L

U
Ç

Õ
E

S

S
A

N
A

T
E

X

 METALL
 WERKE

REVOVAÇÃO
FEBRATEX 2026

PODCAST

565.0

30m²6
.0

53

54

55

5.0

5.0

5.0

20m²

45m²

100m²2
0
.0

9
.0

4
.0

C
R

E
D

E
N

C
IA

M
E

N
T

O

INDONÉSIA


